SPEC SHEET
1x2 to 1x8 couplers
Various coupling ratios to fit the application
Protected component to avoid breaking or damaging
Available with EI or EA connectors, and compatible with EXFO’s
Universal Interface (EUI)
Extended band coverage, from 1240 to 1680 nm
FTBx-9600 utility module

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTBx-9600 utility module
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTBX9600.5EN  © 2022 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  22/06
a. Available for FTBx-01-04 models only.
b. Available for FTBx-01-08 models only.
Coupler type
02 = 1x2 coupler, singlemode 9/125 μm fiber
04 = 1x4 coupler, singlemode 9/125 μm fiber
08C = 1x8 coupler, singlemode 9/125 μm fiber
Coupling ratio
01S = 1/99
05S = 5/95
10S = 10/90
25S = 25/75
50E = 50/50
25E = 1x4 equal 25 % a
12E = 1x8 equal 12.5 % b
Device type
NS3099 = 1x2 coupler, multimode 50/125 μm fiber, FC/PC (EI-EUI-89) connectors
NS1506 = 1x4 LAN-WDM MUX/DEMUX, singlemode 9/125 μm fiber, FC/UPC (EI-EUI-89) connectors
NS3106 = 1x8 LAN-WDM MUX/DEMUX, singlemode 9/125 μm fiber, FC/APC (EA-EUI-89) connectors
NS3107 = 1x4 CWDM MUX/DEMUX, singlemode 9/125 μm fiber, FC/APC (EA-EUI-89) connectors
FTBx-9600-01-XX-XX-XX
FTBx-9600-XX